
 

Mary Elliot/Old Hall School 

Full Governors 

 Meeting Attendance Register 2017-2018 

 

QUORUM = 8

SUMMER TERM

NAME 03/07/18

1 Mrs Teresa Tunnell P

2 Mrs Angie Howells P

3 Mrs Lesley Foster P

4 Miss Jane Anderson

5 Mrs Elaine Maher P

6 Mr Antony Lee P

7 Ms Jay Barr P

8 Ms Marie Morris P

9 Ms Bal Bassi P

10 Mrs Dawn Sucevic

11 Mr Clive Padgett P

12 Ms Rebecca Talbot P

13 Mrs Rahaya Khatun P

14 Ms Karen Bird P

15 Ms Sally Eames P

AM Mr John Chell P

AM Mrs Taran Kataria P

AM Mrs Jayne Farmer P

AM Ms Suzanne Davies P

Q

KEY:

P = PRESENT Q = QUORATE

A = APOLOGIES ACCEPTED NQ = NOT QUORATE

U = APOLOGIES UNACCEPTED

N = NO APOLOGIES TENDERED

E = EXCUSED
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28/03/2018 23/05/2018 20/06/2018
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Reconstituted - 

MEETING DATES

SPRING TERM SUMMER TERM SUMMER TERM



 

Mary Elliot/Old Hall School 

Curriculum 

 Meeting Attendance Register 2017-2018 

 

 

 

QUORUM = 3

NAME

1 Teresa Tunnell

2 Lesley Foster

3 Clive Padgett

4 Rebecca Talbot

5 Sally Eames

6 Rahaya Khatun

7 Dawn Sucevic

8 Jay Barr

9 Marie Morris

10

11 Suzanne Davies

12 John Chell

KEY:

P = PRESENT

A = APOLOGIES ACCEPTED

U = APOLOGIES UNACCEPTED

E=Excused

P

P

E

P

P

P

25/04/2018

P

Reconstituted - 

MEETING DATES

AUTUMN TERM SPRING TERM SUMMER TERM



 

Mary Elliot/Old Hall School 

Finance 

Meeting Attendance Register 2017-2018 

 

 

 

QUORUM =

NAME

1 Lesley Foster

2 Teresa Tunnell

3 Clive Padgett

4 Angie Howells

5 Jane Anderson

6 Bal Bassi

7

8 John Chell

9 Suzanne Davies

10 Taran Kataria

11 Jayne Farmer

12

KEY:

P = PRESENT

A = APOLOGIES ACCEPTED

U = APOLOGIES UNACCEPTED
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09/05/18 06/06/18

P P

Reconstituted - 

MEETING DATES

AUTUMN TERM SUMMER TERM SUMMER TERM



 

Mary Elliot/Old Hall School 

Resources 

Meeting Attendance Register 2017-2018 

 

 

QUORUM = 3

NAME

1 Tony Lee

2 Teresa Tunnell

3 Lesley Foster

4 Clive Padgett

5 Elaine Maher

6 Rebecca Talbot

7 Karen Bird

8

9 John Chell

10 Suzanne Davies

11 Taran Kataria

12 Jayne Farmer

KEY:

P = PRESENT

A = APOLOGIES ACCEPTED

U = APOLOGIES UNACCEPTED

E= CURRENTLY EXCUSED

N= NO APOLOGIES TENDERED
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P P

P P

02/05/18 04/07/18

P P

Reconstituted - 

MEETING DATES

AUTUMN TERM SUMMER TERM SUMMER TERM


